

o

ITEM NO.77

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 547 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

K.PADMASREE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

V.AYODHYA RAMULU & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/09/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. L. Roshmani, Adv.
Mr. Somiran Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Sudha Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Suchitra H., Adv.
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the appellant wants to file additional documents. Considering the nature of the litigation and order dated 15.3.2010, it would be better if the appellant confirms the present status of the original complaint. Appellant may also file additional documents before 3.10.2012.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR

rd